Model

Alfa 4C

ALFA BRAND
500

500L

FIAT BRAND
200

300

Town & Country
CHRYSLER BRAND
Compass
Patriot
Wrangler
Cherokee
Grand Cherokee
JEEP BRAND
Dart

Avenger
Charger
Challenger
Viper

Journey
Caravan
Durangao
DODGE BRAND
Ram P/U

Cargo Van
ProMaster Van
RAM BERAND

Maonth Sales
CurrYr PrYr

24

24
1,984
1,127
3,111
14,317
4,871
8,055
27,243
4,099
7,546
13,592
16,945
15,307
57,489
9,012
540
6,569
4,157
45
7,530
B,B42
5,413
42,108
35,865
1,709
3,290

0
0

2,138
937
3,075
5,621
4,115
11,288
21,024
3,547
5,148
11,753
10,169
14,798
45,415
6,486
4,887
6,985
2,757
41
5,155
9,614
5,581
41,506
29,635
792
828

Vol % Sales CYTD
ChangeCurr Yr Pr ¥Yr
Mew 24 a
Mew 24 a
- 7% 31,406 33,510
20% 10,931 5,981
1% 42,337 39,491
155% 101,134 116,828
18% 49,380 52,843
-29% 127,331 112,551
30% 277,855 282,222
16% 56,318 49 459
& 7% B4,028 69,639
16% 161,325 143,474
67% 160,793 10,748
3% 166,610 157,758
27% 629,074 437,179
390 76,977 77,939
-89% 51,250 BB,892
-6% B5,677 88,191
51% 46,673 48,590
10% 671 536
4 6% B5,151 76,317
-8% 122,899 112,793
-3% 58,279 55,351
1% 527,577 548,654
21% 395,567 322,268
116%: 9,941 8,149
297% 15,003 1,398
420,511 331,815

40,864 31,255 31%

TOTAL CHRYSLER GROUP LLC170,839142,27520%

TOTAL CAR

TOTAL TRUCK

41,519 33,030 26%
129,320109,24518%

Vol %
Change
MNew
MNew
-6%
83%
7%
-13%
-7%
13%
-2%s
14%
21%
12%
1396%
6%
44%
-1%
-42%
-3%
-4%
25%
12%
9%
5%
-4 %
23%
22%
973%
27%

1,897,3781,639,36116%

443,202

507,374

-13%

1,454,1761,131,98728%



